Updated: 25 January 2022

Amounts in GBP
Net
Remittance
Amount

£1to£100

£901 to £ 1,000

£ 1,001 to £ 4,000
£ 4,001 to £ 5,000

£5,001 to £ 10,000

Above £ 10,000

Additional
Charges

Cash
Transactions
(0TC)

£5.00

£6.00

£6.50

£7.00

£7.50

£8.00

£8.50

£8.00 + £0.50 every
£100 after £500 or

fraction thereof

£9.00 + £0.50 every
£100 after £500 or

fraction thereof

£10.00 + £0.50

every £100 after

£500 or fraction
thereof

PNB

Remittance Fee Structure

Debit Card
(OTC)

£5.00

£6.00

£6.50

£7.00

£7.50

£8.00

£8.50

£8.00 + 0.25% of
the gross
remittance
amount

£9.00 + 0.25% of
the gross
remittance
amount
£10.00 + 0.25%
of the gross
remittance
amount

Phone
Remittance

£5.00

£6.00

£6.50

£7.00

£7.50

£8.00

£8.50

£8.00 + 0.25% of
the gross
remittance
amount

£9.00 + 0.25% of
the gross
remittance
amount
£10.00 + 0.25%
of the gross
remittance
amount

Web Remittance

£5.00

£5.50

£6.00

£6.50

£7.00

£7.50

£8.00

£7.50 + 0.25% of
the gross
remittance
amount
£8.50 + 0.25% of
the gross
remittance
amount
£9.50 + 0.25% of
the gross

remittance amount

Remittance fee* + £1 per £1,000 in excess of £10,000 or fraction thereof plus
For Cash + £0.50 every £100 after £500 or fraction thereof
For Debit Card/Phone/Web Remittance + 0.25% of the gross remittance amount

* This is equivalent to £10.00 for Cash, Debit, Phone and £9.50 for Web

Door- to-Door and Advise & Pay implementations
Additional of £3.00 on top of the remittance fee
Additional charges will apply for credit to non-peso accounts
Applicable charges are based on the amount of the currency received

Bank Transfer

£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£8.00

£9.00

£10.00

£10 + £1 per
£1,000 in
excess of
£10,000 or
fraction thereof



@ PNB

Remittance Fee Structure (for Euro SWIFT Transfers)

Updated: 25" January 2022

Amounts in Euro
Remittance Amount

€501 to € 1,000

€ 1,001 to € 1,500

€ 1,501 to € 2,000

€ 2,001 to € 2,500

€ 2,501 to € 3,000

€ 3,001 to € 3,500

€ 3,501 to € 4,000

€ 4,001 to € 4,500

€ 4,501 to €5,000

Above € 5,000

Additional charges

BANK TRANSFER CHARGES

€7

€8

€9

€10

€11

€12

€13

€14

€15

€16

€16 + €1 per € 1,000 in excess of
€ 5,000 or fraction thereof

Door- to-Door and Advise & Pay implementations
Additional of €3.00 on top of the remittance fee

Additional charges will apply for credit
to non-peso accounts
Applicable charges are based on the amount of the
currency received



