

Remittance Fee Structure

Updated: 25th January 2022

Amounts in GBP Net Remittance Amount	Cash Transactions (OTC)	Debit Card (OTC)	Phone Remittance	Web Remittance	Bank Transfer
£ 1 to £ 100	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00
£ 101 to £ 500	£6.00	£6.00	£6.00	£5.50	£6.00
£ 501 to £ 600	£6.50	£6.50	£6.50	£6.00	£6.00
£ 601 to £ 700	£7.00	£7.00	£7.00	£6.50	£6.00
£ 701 to £ 800	£7.50	£7.50	£7.50	£7.00	£6.00
£ 801 to £ 900	£8.00	£8.00	£8.00	£7.50	£6.00
£ 901 to £ 1,000	£8.50	£8.50	£8.50	£8.00	£6.00
£ 1,001 to £ 4,000	£8.00 + £0.50 every £100 after £500 or fraction thereof	£8.00 + 0.25% of the gross remittance amount	£8.00 + 0.25% of the gross remittance amount	£7.50 + 0.25% of the gross remittance amount	£8.00
£ 4,001 to £ 5,000	£9.00 + £0.50 every £100 after £500 or fraction thereof	£9.00 + 0.25% of the gross remittance amount	£9.00 + 0.25% of the gross remittance amount	£8.50 + 0.25% of the gross remittance amount	£9.00
£ 5,001 to £ 10,000	£10.00 + £0.50 every £100 after £500 or fraction thereof	£10.00 + 0.25% of the gross remittance amount	f10.00 + 0.25% of the gross remittance amount	£9.50 + 0.25% of the gross remittance amount	£10.00
Above £ 10,000	Remittance fee* + £1 per £1,000 in excess of £10,000 or fraction thereof plus For Cash + £0.50 every £100 after £500 or fraction thereof For Debit Card/Phone/Web Remittance + 0.25% of the gross remittance amount * This is equivalent to £10.00 for Cash, Debit, Phone and £9.50 for Web £10 + £1 per £1,000 in excess of £10,000 or fraction thereof				
Additional Charges	Door- to-Door and Advise & Pay implementations Additional of £3.00 on top of the remittance fee Additional charges will apply for credit to non-peso accounts Applicable charges are based on the amount of the currency received				



Remittance Fee Structure (for Euro SWIFT Transfers)

Updated: 25th January 2022

Amounts in Euro Remittance Amount	BANK TRANSFER CHARGES		
€ 1 to € 500	€7		
€ 501 to € 1,000	€8		
€ 1,001 to € 1,500	€9		
€ 1,501 to € 2,000	€ 10		
€ 2,001 to € 2,500	€ 11		
€ 2,501 to € 3,000	€ 12		
€ 3,001 to € 3,500	€ 13		
€ 3,501 to € 4,000	€ 14		
€ 4,001 to € 4,500	€ 15		
€ 4,501 to € 5,000	€ 16		
Above € 5,000	€ 16 + € 1 per € 1,000 in excess of € 5,000 or fraction thereof		
Additional charges	Door- to-Door and Advise & Pay implementations Additional of €3.00 on top of the remittance fee Additional charges will apply for credit to non-peso accounts Applicable charges are based on the amount of the currency received		